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Группа No 1    10:00    Дорожка 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОБОЯНЦЕВ Родион МОС  2  0  0  3  1 0.000 -19 6 6
СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ  V  2  4  V  V 0.600 5 21 3
ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 13 23 2
КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
ОБОРОТОВ Никита МОО  V  3  2  2  V 0.400 -5 17 4
БАДАЛОВ Олег ЯРО  V  1  1  1  4 0.200 -9 12 5

Группа No 2    10:00    Дорожка 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ЛЯЛИН Максим МОС  3  1  V  1  1 0.200 -9 11 5
РАМЖАЕВ Александр МОС  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 9 23 1
ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 7 21 2
КОЗЛОВ Владимир МОО  0  1  3  3  2 0.000 -16 9 6
УНДЕР Леонид САМ  V  V  2  V  3 0.600 3 20 4
ГОРБЫЛЕВ Александр ТАТ  V  4  3  V  V 0.600 6 22 3

Группа No 3    10:00    Дорожка 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КУТУЗОВ Ян МОО  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 9 22 2
ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО  2  V  V  0  0 0.400 -7 12 5
САВКИН Платон ТАТ  0  2  4  2  0 0.000 -17 8 6
ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ  2  2  V  V  V 0.600 0 19 3
ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО  4  V  V  3  2 0.400 2 19 4
БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 13 22 1

Группа No 4    10:00    Дорожка 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО  V  4  V  V  1 0.600 7 20 2
КРУГЛОВ Илья МОО  1  0  1  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО  V  V  V  4  1 0.600 5 20 3
КОМАРГАЛОВ Дмитрий МОС  1  V  1  4  V 0.400 -2 16 5
БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ  1  V  V  V  3 0.600 0 19 4
ДОЛГАЧЕВ Матвей ХАБ  V  V  V  2  V 0.800 12 22 1

Группа No 5    10:00    Дорожка 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС  V  V  V  4 0.750 8 19 1
КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ  3  V  V  V 0.750 6 18 2
ТИШИН Артем САМ  0  3  3  4 0.000 -10 10 5
АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО  3  1  V  2 0.250 -7 11 4
МАЛИКОВ Дамир ТАТ  V  3  V  V 0.750 3 18 3
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 КЛЕПИКОВ Родио САМ 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
2 ПЛОТНИКОВ Дан ТАТ 0.800 13 23 квалифицированных
3 БОНДАРЕНКО Ге МОС 0.800 13 22 квалифицированных
4 ДОЛГАЧЕВ Матве ХАБ 0.800 12 22 квалифицированных
5 РАМЖАЕВ Алекса МОС 0.800 9 23 квалифицированных
6 КУТУЗОВ Ян МОО 0.800 9 22 квалифицированных
7 ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ 0.800 7 21 квалифицированных
8 ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС 0.750 8 19 квалифицированных
9 КРИВОНОГОВ Ма НИЖ 0.750 6 18 квалифицированных

10 МАЛИКОВ Дамир ТАТ 0.750 3 18 квалифицированных
11 КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО 0.600 7 20 квалифицированных
12 ГОРБЫЛЕВ Алекс ТАТ 0.600 6 22 квалифицированных
13 СТЕШЕНКО Ники НИЖ 0.600 5 21 квалифицированных
14 ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных
15 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
16 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
16 ВАЛЬТЕР Констан САМ 0.600 0 19 квалифицированных
18 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Ив ЯРО 0.400 2 19 квалифицированных
19 КОМАРГАЛОВ Д МОС 0.400 -2 16 квалифицированных
20 ОБОРОТОВ Никит МОО 0.400 -5 17 квалифицированных
21 ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО 0.400 -7 12 квалифицированных
22 АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО 0.250 -7 11 квалифицированных
23 БАДАЛОВ Олег ЯРО 0.200 -9 12 квалифицированных
24 ЛЯЛИН Максим МОС 0.200 -9 11 квалифицированных
25 ТИШИН Артем САМ 0.000 -10 10 квалифицированных
26 КОЗЛОВ Владими МОО 0.000 -16 9 квалифицированных
27 САВКИН Платон ТАТ 0.000 -17 8 квалифицированных
28 ОБОЯНЦЕВ Родио МОС 0.000 -19 6 квалифицированных
29 КРУГЛОВ Илья МОО 0.000 -22 3 квалифицированных
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Группа No 1
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ОБОЯНЦЕВ Родион МОС  3  3  0  V  3 0.200 -7 14 5
КОМАРГАЛОВ Дмитрий МОС  V  4  2  V  V 0.600 3 21 3
КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
КЛЕПИКОВ Родион САМ  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 6 20 2
МАЛИКОВ Дамир ТАТ  1  3  4  4  V 0.200 -6 17 4
БАДАЛОВ Олег ЯРО  V  2  1  3  3 0.200 -9 14 6

Группа No 2
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ПЛОТНИКОВ Даниил ТАТ  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 20 1
ТИШИН Артем САМ  0  2  2  2 0.000 -14 6 5
ОБОРОТОВ Никита МОО  2  V  3  0 0.250 -7 10 4
ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС  0  V  V  V 0.750 3 15 2
СТЕШЕНКО Никита НИЖ  1  V  V  2 0.500 1 13 3

Группа No 3
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КРУГЛОВ Илья МОО  2  3  1  1  3 0.000 -15 10 6
ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО  V  V  0  2  V 0.600 -2 17 5
КРИВОНОГОВ Марк НИЖ  V  4  1  V  V 0.600 5 20 2
БОНДАРЕНКО Георгий МОС  V  V  V  4  4 0.600 11 23 1
ГОРБЫЛЕВ Александр ТАТ  V  V  0  V  1 0.600 -1 16 4
ВАЛЬТЕР Константин САМ  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 2 20 3

Группа No 4
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ДОЛГАЧЕВ Матвей ХАБ  3  V  V  2  V 0.600 3 20 3
БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ  1  4  V  3  V 0.400 0 18 4
ЛЯЛИН Максим МОС  1  2  1  2  V 0.200 -12 11 5
ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 7 23 2
АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО  3  1  2  3  4 0.000 -12 13 6

Группа No 5
п/в пкз. н.у.ранг

КОЗЛОВ Владимир МОО  0  V  1  4  V 0.400 -7 15 5
КУТУЗОВ Ян МОО  V  3  1  V  V 0.600 2 19 3
УНДЕР Леонид САМ  3  V  4  0  V 0.400 -4 17 4
ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Иван ЯРО  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
РАМЖАЕВ Александр МОС  V  4  V  3  V 0.600 7 22 2
САВКИН Платон ТАТ  4  3  3  1  1 0.000 -13 12 6
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   ранг фамилия и имя субъект РФ п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 ПЛОТНИКОВ Дан ТАТ 1.000 17 20 квалифицированных
2 ДОЛГОПОЛОВ Ив ЯРО 1.000 15 25 квалифицированных
3 ГАЕВОЙ Григорий НОВ 1.000 14 25 квалифицированных
4 КАДЫГРОВ Павел МОО 1.000 13 25 квалифицированных
5 ШУРУПОВ Егор ЯРО 0.800 7 23 квалифицированных
6 КЛЕПИКОВ Родио САМ 0.800 6 20 квалифицированных
7 ГОРЯЧЕВ Никита МОС 0.750 3 15 квалифицированных
8 БОНДАРЕНКО Ге МОС 0.600 11 23 квалифицированных
9 РАМЖАЕВ Алекса МОС 0.600 7 22 квалифицированных

10 КРИВОНОГОВ Ма НИЖ 0.600 5 20 квалифицированных
11 КОМАРГАЛОВ Д МОС 0.600 3 21 квалифицированных
12 ДОЛГАЧЕВ Матве ХАБ 0.600 3 20 квалифицированных
13 ВАЛЬТЕР Констан САМ 0.600 2 20 квалифицированных
14 КУТУЗОВ Ян МОО 0.600 2 19 квалифицированных
15 ГОРБЫЛЕВ Алекс ТАТ 0.600 -1 16 квалифицированных
16 ЗЕНОВКО Матвей МОО 0.600 -2 17 квалифицированных
17 СТЕШЕНКО Ники НИЖ 0.500 1 13 квалифицированных
18 БОЗДУГАН Роман САМ 0.400 0 18 квалифицированных
19 УНДЕР Леонид САМ 0.400 -4 17 квалифицированных
20 КОЗЛОВ Владими МОО 0.400 -7 15 квалифицированных
21 ОБОРОТОВ Никит МОО 0.250 -7 10 квалифицированных
22 МАЛИКОВ Дамир ТАТ 0.200 -6 17 квалифицированных
23 ОБОЯНЦЕВ Родио МОС 0.200 -7 14 квалифицированных
24 БАДАЛОВ Олег ЯРО 0.200 -9 14 квалифицированных
25 ЛЯЛИН Максим МОС 0.200 -12 11 квалифицированных
26 АЛМАЗОВ Семён МОО 0.000 -12 13 квалифицированных
27 САВКИН Платон ТАТ 0.000 -13 12 квалифицированных
28 ТИШИН Артем САМ 0.000 -14 6 квалифицированных
29 КРУГЛОВ Илья МОО 0.000 -15 10 квалифицированных
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